Upgrading Course Offerings - Summer 2024

Kelowna Campus

Instructional Time Time
CRN Subject Course Section Instructor Method Begin End Days Start Date End Date Course Comments
Morcom,
20001 BIOL 012 001 Jessica Lecture 1130 1420 MTWR 06/05/2024 26/06/2024 | Students must register in Biology 012 lab LO1 or LO2.
Morcom,
20003 BIOL 012 L01 Jessica Lab 930 1120 F 06/05/2024 | 26/06/2024
Morcom,
20004 BIOL 012 LO2 Jessica Lab 1130 1320 F 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024
20006 CHEM 011 001
26/06/2024
20053 DRWS 010 001 Dahms, Rene|| ecture 900 1120 MTWR 06/05/2024 | 26/06/2024
20055 ERWS 010 001 Dahms, Rene|| ecture 1230 1420 MTWR 06/05/2024  |26/06/2024
20014 ENGL 071 001 Volk, Richard |Lecture 830 1050 MTWR 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024
20019 ENGL 081 001 Volk, Richard | Lecture 1130 1350 MTWR 06/05/2024 26/06/2024
ith 1130 1420 MTWR 105/ 106/
20010 ENGL 012 001 Smith, Steve |Lecture 1130 1320 E 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024
20059 MATH 041 001 Lechner, Roy |Self-paced 1130 1350 MTWR 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024
20062 MATH 042 001 Lechner, Roy | Self-paced 1130 1350 MTWR 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024
20065 MATH 051 001 Lechner, Roy |Self-paced 1130 1350 MTWR 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024
20069 MATH 052 001 Lechner, Roy | Self-paced 1130 1350 MTWR 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024

20073 MATH 061 001 Lechner, Roy |Self-paced 1130 1350 MTWR 06/05/2024 |26/06/2024






Adult Upgrading Instructors

Student inquires in regards to course delivery, attendance flexibility and time conflicts should be made to the instructor assigned

to the course.

Barbara Bailey
250-762-5445 Ext. 4878

Arthur Bakx
250-762-5445 Ext. 4927

Heather Crowe
250-762-5445 Ext. 4489

Rene Dahms
250-762-5445 Ext. 4244

Roy Lechner
250-762-5445 Ext. 8233

blbailey@okanagan.bc.ca

abakx@okanagan.bc.ca

hcrowe@okanagan.bc.ca

rdahms@okanagan.bc.ca

rlechner@okanagan.bc.ca

Jessica Morcom
250-762-5445 Ext. 4936

Steve Smith
250-762-5445 Ext. 4655

Sofia Sookochoff
250-762-5445 Ext. 4572

Bob Vinek
250-762-5445 Ext. 4511

Richard Volk
250-762-5445 Ext. 4353

jmorcom@okanagan.bc.ca

ssmith@okanagan.bc.ca

ssookochoff@okanagan.bc.ca

rvinek@okanagan.bc.ca

rvolk@okanagan.bc.ca



